
How we celebrate the Liturgical Year 
 
At St Bede’s Catholic Primary School, we celebrate the seasons of the liturgical year.  We explore 

aspects of it during RE lessons and we celebrate many of the events through collective worship.  

  

During Advent and Lent we prepare our hearts for the season through penitential services led by 

our Parish priest, Father Anthony.  In May we celebrate the Feast of St Bede. 

  

 Autumn 2025: Church - School Calendar  
 

Month Event Date 

October ● Celebration of the Word – Y4 Thursday 16th October (9.00am) 

November ● Mass 

● Celebration of the Word – Y6 

Thursday 6th November (10.00am) 

Wednesday 19th November (9.00am) 

December ● Celebration of the Word – Y5 

● Penitential Mass  

● First Confessions 

● KS1 Nativity (School) 

● KS2 Christmas Carol Service 

Thursday 4th December (9.00am) 

Thursday 4th December (10.00am) 

Tuesday 9th December (4.00pm) 

Thursday 11th Dec (10.30am & 2.00pm) 

Thursday 18th December (2.00pm) 

 

Spring 2026: Church - School Calendar  
 

Month Event Date 

January ● The Epiphany of the Lord 

● Year 6 Mass (Chapel) 

● Celebration of the Word – Y2 

Thursday 8th January (10.00am) 

Thursday 22nd January (10.00am) 

Wednesday 28th January (9.00am) 

February ● Celebration of the Word – Y3 

● Year 5 Mass (Chapel) 

● Ash Wednesday Service (Church) 

● Year 4 Mass (Chapel) 

● Stations of the Cross - Y6 

Tuesday 3rd February (9.00am)  

Thursday 5th February (10.00am) 

Wednesday 18th February (1.15pm) 

Thursday 19th February (10.00am) 

Friday 20th February (11.15am) 

March ● Stations of the Cross – Y5 

● Celebration of the Word – Y1 

● Stations of the Cross – Y4 

● Stations of the Cross - Y3 & Y2 

● Stations of the Cross – Mini Vinnies 

Friday 6th March (11.15am) 

Tuesday 10th March (9.00am)   

Friday 13th March (11.15am) 

Friday 20th March (11.15am) 

Friday 27th March (11.15am) 

April ● Celebration of the Word – Rec 

● Penitential Mass 

Tuesday 31st March (9.00am) 

Thursday 2nd April (10.00am) 



Summer 2026: Church - School Calendar  

  

Month Event Date 

April ● Year 3 Mass (Chapel) Thursday 30th April (10.00am) 

May ● May Procession 

● Y4 Retreat – Emmaus Youth Village 

● Feast of St Bede 

Wednesday 6th May (1.15pm) 

Monday 18th – Wednesday 20th May 

Thursday 21st May (10.00am)  

June ● Year 2 Mass (Chapel) 

● Year 1 Mass (Chapel) 

● First Holy Communion 

● Going Forth Mass 

Thursday 4th June (10.00am) 

Thursday 18th June (10.00am) 

Saturday 20th June (10.00am) 

Sunday 28th June (9.30am) 

July ● Ss Peter & Paul  

● Reception Mass (Chapel) 

● End of Year Mass 

Thursday 2nd July (10.00am) 

Thursday 9th July (10.00am) 

Thursday 16th July (10.00am) 

 


